# PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM

(Type all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph)

Z

8

ш Ш

Nevada	
OUNTY	
Lander	
FOR NPS USE ON	ILY
ENTRY NUMBER	DATE
11.11.32,0003	11/23
***************************************	**************************************

NAME			TIMECAL	-0001 /ac
соммон:	Austin Historic Dis	trict		
AND/OR HI		•		• 7
LOCATION				
STREET AN	ND NUMBER:		1	
CITY OR TO	OWN:	90 g		
	Austin		\$ ·	
STATE:		CODE COUNT	Y:	CODE
1	Nevada	32	Lander	015
PHOTO RE	FERENCE			
PHOTO CRI	EDIT: U.S.D.A. Soil Co	nservation Se	ervice	
DATE OF P	рно <u>го: 101120</u> 0			
NEGATIVE	PILED AT: Centra Nev. F	esource Conse	erv. & Dvlp. Pro	piect Offi
1	FP. C. BOX 57 A	ustin, Nevada	a 89310	/
DENTIFIC	STIGHT OF ZF 15			
DESCRIBE	Phot	0 N-11 89-16		•
V.€			th. The main st	treet
(U.S)	Highway 30 13 loca	ted in Ponv (	Canyon (foregrou	and).
Mine		pper portion		, •
	Value 1	FF Pororou	- passars.	
	CITIVE			

UNITED	STATES	DEPAR	TMENT	OF	THE	INTERIOR
	NATI	ONAL F	ARK SE	RV	ICE	

## PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM

(Type all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph)

 $\alpha$ 

ш

STATE	Nevada	
COUNTY	Lander	
	R NPS USE OF	NLY
ENTRY	NUMBER	DATE
11.11.3	2.0003	11/23

(Type an entres attach to	or chorobe with photo,	11/1/32	0003 116
IAME		,	
common: Austin Historic	District		
AND/OR HISTORIC:			
OCATION			
STREET AND NUMBER:			
CITY OR TOWN:	:		
Austin			
state: Nevada	2002	OUNTY:	COD
	32	Lander	01
HOTO REFERENCE			
PHOTO CREDIT: USDA Soil Co	onservation Se	ervice	
DATE OF PHOTO: 10-1-70	Alli		
NEGATIVE FILED AT: Central 1			
T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	57, Austin Al	Nevadá 89310	Offi
DENTIFICATION	100	1971 (7)	
DESCRIBE VIEW, DIRECTION, ETC.	Photo Not 23	9-15	
View of Austin, Neva	ada Hooking pe	artheast, showing	east 1/2
of community, mine	tail ings appe	erein upper portio	ns of
picture.	REGI	\chi_{\chi}/	
	679		
	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	100	

N-1189-11

SAFETY

FILM

# PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM

(Type all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph)

STATE		
	Nevad	a
COUNTY	Lande	r
FOR	NPS USE ON	LY
ENTRY	NUMBER	DATE
71,11,3	2.000	11/3:

	1/1/132,000	1 /6
1. NAME		
common: Austin Historic Dist	rict	
AND/OR HISTORIC:		
2. LOCATION		
STREET AND NUMBER:		
CITY OR TOWN:		
Austin		
STATE:	CODE COUNTY:	CODE
Nevada	32 Lander	015
3. PHOTO REFERENCE		
рното сперіт: USDA Soil Conservati	on Service	
DATE OF PHOTO: 10-1-70		
Negative filed AT: Centra Nevo Reso	urce Conserv. & Dvlp. Project	Offic
P.O. Box Abst	im Nevada 89310	<b>7</b>
4. IDENTIFICATION	(2)	
DESCRIBE VIEW, DIRECTION, ET PROTON	zl189 - 11 Austin Main Stree	t
Front view of historic busin	ès houses. Signs indicate t	hese
were the homes of the Stiller	bollar Bar, Givens Store and	
others not identified. Weli	d to be constructed between	n-
1862-70.		
	$\mathcal{A}$	

ō

# NATIONAL REGISTER OF HISTORIC PLACES PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM

(Type all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph)

ш

STATE	
Neva	ada
COUNTY	4,384
Land	der
FOR NPS USE	ONLY
ENTRY NUMBER	DATE
11.11.32.00	13 1/23/

					(/p.c. Sa. Occ	9 7
NAME						
соммон:	Austin Histo	oric Dis	trict			
AND/OR HIST	ORIC:					
LOCATION						
STREET AND	NUMBER:					
					· _	
CITY OR TOW	N:					
	Austin					4.
STATE:			CODE	COUNTY:		COD
	Nevada		32	1	Lander	015
PHOTO REFE				-	= 22222	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	T: USDA Soil (	Conserva	tion S	ervice		
	ото: 10-1-70	JOINDUL V G	<u> </u>	CIVICO		
		Nev. Res	ource	Conserv	y. & Dvlp. Proj.	Offic
NEGATIVE F.	P. O. Box			Nevada		
IDENTIFICA		7	7107-1-4 V Droi	niFli	× 300 = 0	
	VIEW, DIRECTION, ETC	Photo	17 1 10 8	1971	St. Augustine Ch	urch
		FIIOCO	1109	23 BD	,	tholi
G===+==		0	AUG	+ 12 1 Ad- 4	1-1	
	ucted in 1866.		dered	then Me	ther Church for n	
	ities in the a	,	emains	Agana.	ing with many of	lts
origin	al furnishings	s as pro	uxday a	the Motor	My it was comple	ted.
				TITO		1





### NATIONAL REGISTER OF HISTORIC PLACES

#### PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM

(Type all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph)

STATE Nevada COUNTY Lander FOR NPS USE ONLY

	11,11.32,0003	11/53
	MANONIOUS	, <b></b> ,

Austin Historic District COMMON:

2. LOCATION

AND/OR HISTORIC:

1. NAME

S Z

0

U  $\supset$ 

 $\alpha$ 

 $\vdash$ 

ш

ш

STREET AND NUMBER:

CITY OR TOWN: Austin

Nevada

COUNTY: CODE 32

Lander

CODE 015

3. PHOTO REFERENCE Z

STATE:

PHOTO CREDIT: USDA Soil Conservation Service

DATE OF PHOTO:

10-1-70 NEGATIVE FILED AT: Central Nev. Resource Conserv. & Dvlp. Proj. Office

4. IDENTIFICATION

DESCRIBE VIEW, DIRECTION, ETC. Photo A-1189- 13 Stokes Castle

P. O. Box 57 Austin Nevada 89310

Constructed in 1897 by Anson Phelps of hand hewn native ide of Austin, overlooking the granite. Located on the west As Reese River Valley.

NATIONAL



### NATIONAL REGISTER OF HISTORIC PLACES

#### PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM

 $\alpha$ 

ш

(Type all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph)

Nevada Nevada					
COUNTY	Land	er			
FOR NE	S USE O	NLY			
ENTRY NU	MBER	DATE			
11.11.32	,000	3 11/2			

(2)P			17/	111,32,000	3 11/2
. NAME					
соммон: А	ustin Historic D	istrict			
AND/OR HISTO	RIC:				******************************
LOCATION			-		
STREET AND	IUMBER:				
CITY OR TOWN					~
27	Austin				
STATE:	_	CODE	COUNTY:		CODE
	Nevada	32	Lander		015
. PHOTO REFE	RENCE				
PHOTO CREDI	T: USDA Soil Con	servation S	Service		
DATE OF PHO	то: 10-1-70				
NEGATIVE FIL	ED AT: Central Nev	Resource	Conserv. & Dv	lp. Projec	t Off
1	P. O. Box 5	TAIABLING	Nevada 89310		
4. IDENTIFICAT	ion	$\mathcal{S}_{\bullet}$ $\Lambda \mathcal{S}$	$\Delta$		
DESCRIBE V	IEW, DIRECTION, ETC. PAR	to WH189	St. Georg	re Episcopa	1 Ch

Consecrated in 1878, was the handed by a single passing of the collection plate on Raster Sunday 1857. Constructed of brick using Gothic order of construction. Church is used today and still has many of its original Survival Church is used today and organ which is still in personn condition.

N-1189-2

#### NATIONAL REGISTER OF HISTORIC PLACES

#### PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM

(Type all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph)

STATE	']
1	Nevada
COUNTY	
La	nder
FOR NPS USE	ONLY
ENTRY NUMBER	DATE
11,11.32,00	13 11/23
***************************************	***************************************

			1/11/11/3-	2,0003 11/23
IAME				
соммон: Aust	in Historic Dist	rict.	-97	
AND/OR HISTORIC:				
COCATION			2.0	
STREET AND NUMBE	R:			
CITY OR TOWN:				
	Austin			4
STATE:		CODE	OUNTY:	CODE
	Nevada	3,2	Lander	015
HOTO REFERENCI	Ī.			
PHOTO CREDIT:	USDA Soil Conser	vation Se	rvice	
DATE OF PHOTO:	10-1-70			
NEGATIVE FILED AT	: Central Nev. Re P. O. Box 57 **	source Co	onserv. & Dvlp. Provada 89310	roject Offi
DENTIFICATION	/N	У <b>л</b> `	(3)	
DESCRIBE VIEW, D	IRECTION, ETC. Photo	1 + 1 2 8 T + 1	- Lander County	Court Hous
Constructed many of the		véjeda as t	the courthouse and actualing the original original court but sturdiest but	d contains

-1189-

# NATIONAL REGISTER OF HISTORIC PLACES PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM

(Type all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph)

 $\alpha$ 

TATE		- 1
	Nevada	
COUNTY		
	Lande	er
FOR N	PS USE ON	LY
ENTRY N	UMBER	DATE
11,11,30	10003	11/23

1.	NAME				[777794]	Jes of Gar
-	COMMON: A	ustin Histor	ic Distr	ct		
	AND/OR HISTORI	C:		4		
2.	LOCATION					
	STREET AND NUM	MBER:	×			
	CITY OR TOWN:	Austin				
	STATE:	Nevada		32 co	Lander	015
3.	PHOTO REFERE	NCE				
	PHOTO CREDIT:	USDA Soil	Conserva	ation So	ervice	
	DATE OF PHOTO			ALLA		, 055
	NEGATIVE FILE	P. O. Box	(4)	in Ne	nserv. & Dvlp. Pro vada 89310	oj. Office
4.	IDENTIFICATION	V .	A	RECEIVED		
	DESCRIBE VIEV	V, DIRECTION, ETC	Photo N-	JG 44 197	16 dridley Store	
	used as	ted in 1862, a grocery st frame const	ore. \st	NATONA REGISTA	C. Gridley and or	riginally al rock